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East Division

RRHINOS
Suncoast 13
Rubblizers
Equestranauts

Central Division

Genocidal Humanoidz
Dreamkiller

Young Punishers
Psyquatic Rafting

West Division

Murder Hornets

Polk High Panthers
Gultter Ballet
SOONER NATION 11l

Total Points

Genocidal Humanoidz
Murder Hornets
RRHINOS

Young Punishers
SOONER NATION il
Polk High Panthers
Psyquatic Rafting
Equestranauts
Suncoast 13
Dreamkiller

Gultter Ballet
Rubblizers
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2560.60
2396.95
2310.45
2210.75
2128.00
2126.10
2093.70
2073.65
2052.90
2020.55
2006.40
1781.20
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PCT
0.714
0.643
0.357
0.250

PCT
0.714
0.500
0.464
0.286

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.357

DIV
6-0
2-4
3-3
1-5

DIV
4-2
3-3
2-4

DIV
5-1
2-4
2-4
33

PF
1860.15
1743.25
1503.05
1699.25

PF
2080.30
1666.60
1887.55
1701.10

PF
1980.90
1769.80
1641.00
1755.60
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PA
1860.90
1672.40
1660.40
1852.70

PA
1807.00
1867.50
1731.80
1748.15

PA
1705.75
1779.45
1722.70
1879.80

PTS
2310.45
2052.90
1781.20
2073.65

PTS
2560.60
2020.55
2210.75
2093.70

PTS
2396.95
2126.10
2006.40
2128.00
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