



Hardcore Dynasty League 2 Standings

East Division

	W	L	T	PCT	DIV	PF	PA	PTS
RRHINOS	10	4	0	0.714	6-0	1860.15	1860.90	2310.45
Suncoast 13	9	5	0	0.643	2-4	1743.25	1672.40	2052.90
Rubblizers	5	9	0	0.357	3-3	1503.05	1660.40	1781.20
Equestranauts	3	10	1	0.250	1-5	1699.25	1852.70	2073.65

Central Division

	W	L	T	PCT	DIV	PF	PA	PTS
Genocidal Humanoidz	10	4	0	0.714	4-2	2080.30	1807.00	2560.60
Dreamkiller	7	7	0	0.500	3-3	1666.60	1867.50	2020.55
Young Punishers	6	7	1	0.464	2-4	1887.55	1731.80	2210.75
Psyquatic Rafting	4	10	0	0.286	3-3	1701.10	1748.15	2093.70

West Division

	W	L	T	PCT	DIV	PF	PA	PTS
Murder Hornets	9	5	0	0.643	5-1	1980.90	1705.75	2396.95
Polk High Panthers	8	6	0	0.571	2-4	1769.80	1779.45	2126.10
Gutter Ballet	7	7	0	0.500	2-4	1641.00	1722.70	2006.40
SOONER NATION III	5	9	0	0.357	3-3	1755.60	1879.80	2128.00

Total Points

Genocidal Humanoidz	2560.60
Murder Hornets	2396.95
RRHINOS	2310.45
Young Punishers	2210.75
SOONER NATION III	2128.00
Polk High Panthers	2126.10
Psyquatic Rafting	2093.70
Equestranauts	2073.65
Suncoast 13	2052.90
Dreamkiller	2020.55
Gutter Ballet	2006.40
Rubblizers	1781.20



Hardcore Dynasty League 2 Standings

www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Sun Mar 1 2:22pm ET
